

City of Frisco - Bid Tabulation		Batteries Plus Bulbs #266	Dealers Electric Supply	Moreno Supply Inc.	Rexel USA				
Project Title: Facility Electrical Supplies		4568 St. Hwy 121 STE 104	716 E. Hickory	4140 Billy Mitchell Dr.	2965 Commodor Dr.				
Bid Number: 1701-035		Plano, TX 75024	Denton, TX 76205	Addison, TX 75001	Carrollton, TX 75068				
Bid Opened: 02/03/2017 @ 2:00 PM		972-335-0900	940-566-3515	972-233-4429	972-389-5624				
		Clayton Pinch	Lance Hollaway	Mark Goodwin	Cyndi Moncada				
		cpinch@batplus.com	Lhollo@dealerelectrical.com	Ralphellenmoreno@msn.com	Cyndi.moncada@rexelusa.com				
Est. Qty	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	40 QTP2X26 RAPID START BALLAST CFL BALLAST, 2 LAMP, 26WATT, 120/277VOLT LAMP TYPE DD/E; T/E, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL	\$ 22.99	\$ 919.60	\$ 11.37	\$ 454.80	\$ 20.80	\$ 832.00	\$ 24.45	\$ 978.00
2	40 M400 MH BALLAST, CORE/COIL, 120-277/480, 5 TAP, M59, LAMP WATTAGE 400	\$ 65.99	\$ 2,639.60	\$ 42.73	\$ 1,709.20	\$ 45.60	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 53.19	\$ 2,127.48
3	15 M250 MH BALLAST, CORE/COIL, 120-277/480 VOLT, M58, 5 TAP, LAMP WATTAGE 250	\$ 83.99	\$ 1,259.85	\$ 41.08	\$ 616.20	\$ 46.70	\$ 700.50	\$ 58.07	\$ 870.98
4	50 M175 MH BALLAST, CORE/COIL, 120-277/480 VOLT, M57, 5 TAP, LAMP WATTAGE 175	\$ 59.99	\$ 2,999.50	\$ 45.64	\$ 2,282.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 64.79	\$ 3,239.40
5	10 M50 MH BALLAST, CORE/COIL, 120-277V, M50 LAMP TYPE, M110, MULTI TAP	\$ 41.99	\$ 419.90	\$ 42.05	\$ 420.50	\$ 34.50	\$ 345.00	\$ 67.34	\$ 673.37
6	10 M70 MH BALLAST, CORE/COIL, 120-277/480 VOLT, M98, MULTI TAP, LAMP WATTAGE 70	\$ 57.99	\$ 579.90	\$ 32.05	\$ 320.50	\$ 47.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 61.56	\$ 615.61
7	40 QHE 4X32 T8 ELECTRONIC BALLAST, INSTANT START, 4 LAMP, 120-277 VOLT, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL, LAMP WATTAGE 32	\$ 15.90	\$ 636.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14.79	\$ 591.60
8	10 QTP 4X54 T5 ELECTRONIC BALLAST, HO, 120-277 VOLT, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL, LAMP WATTAGE 54	\$ 41.90	\$ 419.00	\$ 29.91	\$ 299.10	\$ 34.80	\$ 348.00	\$ 37.58	\$ 375.84
9	20 20 AMP 120V, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, WHITE		\$ -	\$ 0.95	\$ 19.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 25.00	115.493/c	\$ 23.10
10	10 15 AMP 120V, DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, WHITE		\$ -	\$ 0.42	\$ 4.20	\$ 1.15	\$ 11.50	120.652/c	\$ 12.06
11	10 15 AMP 120V, DUPLEX GFCI OUTLET, WHITE		\$ -	\$ 13.80	\$ 138.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12.33	\$ 123.29
12	10 15 AMP 120V, DUPLEX GFCI OUTLET, WHITE, SLIM		\$ -	\$ 10.72	\$ 107.20	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12.33	\$ 123.29
13	50 20 AMP 120V, DUPLEX GFCI OUTLET, WHITE		\$ -	\$ 11.53	\$ 576.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16.81	\$ 840.50
14	50 20 AMP 120, DUPLEX GFCI OUTLET, WHITE, SLIM		\$ -	\$ 11.53	\$ 576.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16.81	\$ 840.50

15	50	20 AMP 120V, DUPLEX GFCI OUTLET, WHITE, WEATHER PROOF	\$	-	\$ 15.23	\$ 761.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 16.63	\$ 831.50
16	15	20 AMP 120-277V, SINGLE POLE, TOGGLE SWITCH, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 1.41	\$ 21.15	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	189.41/c	\$ 28.41
17	5	20 AMP 120-277V, 3 WAY, TOGGLE SWITCH, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 2.03	\$ 10.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 15.00	263.663/c	\$ 13.18
18	5	20 AMP 120-277V, SINGLE POLE SWITCH, WHITE, DECORA	\$	-	\$ 2.71	\$ 13.55	\$ 4.00	\$ 20.00	458.515/c	\$ 22.93
19	15	120V, OCCUPANCY/VACNRY PIR SENSOR WALL SWITCH, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 44.32	\$ 664.80	\$ 44.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 37.49	\$ 562.40
20	15	20AMP 125V, STRAIGHT PLUG	\$	-	\$ 5.69	\$ 85.35	\$ 6.00	\$ 90.00	688.501/c	\$ 103.28
21	10	20 AMP 125V, STRAIGHT BLADE CONNECTOR	\$	-	\$ 9.84	\$ 98.40	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	1311.424/c	\$ 131.14
22	15	30 AMP 125V, 3 WIRE, LOCKING, PLUG	\$	-	\$ 9.38	\$ 140.70	\$ 18.00	\$ 270.00	1306.41/c	\$ 195.96
23	5	30AMP 125V, 3 WIRE, LOCKING, CONNECTOR	\$	-	\$ 18.68	\$ 93.40	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00	2282.39/c	\$ 114.12
24	5	30 AMP 250V, 4 WIRE, LOCKING, PLUG	\$	-	\$ 12.65	\$ 63.25	\$ 24.00	\$ 120.00	1730.339/c	\$ 86.52
25	20	DECORA, 1 GANG, WALL PLATE, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.22	\$ 4.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 8.00	28.00/c	\$ 5.60
26	20	WALL PLATE, 1 GANG DUPLEX,WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.22	\$ 4.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 8.00	21.28/c	\$ 4.26
27	20	WALL PLATE, 1 GANG DUPLEX,WHITE, JUMBO	\$	-	\$ 0.23	\$ 4.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 12.00	25.502/c	\$ 5.10
28	20	WALL PLATE, 2 GANG DUPLEX, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.43	\$ 8.60	\$ 0.80	\$ 16.00	53.276/c	\$ 10.66
29	20	WALL PLATE, 2 GANG DUPLEX, WHITE, JUMBO	\$	-	\$ 0.44	\$ 8.80	\$ 1.20	\$ 24.00	62.948/c	\$ 12.59
30	20	1 GANG BLANK WALL PLATE, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.22	\$ 4.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 8.00	30.190/c	\$ 6.04
31	20	2 GANG WALL PLATE, BLANK, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.91	\$ 18.20	\$ 0.60	\$ 12.00	58.60/c	\$ 11.72
32	20	1 GANG WALL PLATE FOR GFCI OUTLET, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.22	\$ 4.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 8.00	28.00/c	\$ 5.60
33	20	2 GANG WALL PLATE FOR GFCI OULET, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.44	\$ 8.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 12.00	47.04/c	\$ 9.41
34	20	1 GANG WALL PLATE FOR GFCI OUTLET, WHITE	\$	-	\$ 0.22	\$ 4.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 8.00	28.00/c	\$ 5.60
35	20	1 GANG BLANK WALL PLATE,STAINLESS	\$	-	\$ 0.72	\$ 14.40	\$ 0.80	\$ 16.00	81.945/c	\$ 16.39
36	20	1 GANG WALL PLATE FOR OUTLET, STAINLESS	\$	-	\$ 0.72	\$ 14.40	\$ 0.80	\$ 16.00	78.507/c	\$ 15.70
37	15	MP350/400,PS,BU ONLY,MH,BT37, MOGEL, LUMENS 33000/40000, CRI65, M131/O;M155/O, CLEAR	\$	-	\$ 20.46	\$ 306.90	\$ 22.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 379.53

38	25	M250 MH LAMP, MOGEL, M58, CLEAR, LUMENS 20000, TEMP 4200K		\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 281.25
39	15	MP150 LAMP, MH, PULSE START, MEDIUM, LUMENS 12900, TEMP 3000K, CLEAR		\$ -	\$ 20.46	\$ 306.90	\$ 16.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 22.53	\$ 337.95
40	5	M1000 LAMP, MH, BT37, MOGEL, LUMENS 100500, TEMP 3800K, CLEAR, M47/E		\$ -	\$ 32.79	\$ 163.95	\$ 35.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 34.66	\$ 173.31
41	150	WIRE CONNECTOR, WINGED, COPPER TO COPPER CONNECTIONS, WIRE NUT, BLUE, WIRE RANGE 22-14AWG		\$ -	2.34 per hundred	\$ 3.50	\$ 0.08	\$ 12.00	71.862/m	\$ 10.78
42	500	WIRE CONNECTOR, WINGED, COPPER TO COPPER CONNECTIONS, WIRE NUT, ORANGE, WIRE RANGE 22-14AWG		\$ -	2.73 per hundred	\$ 13.64	\$ 0.10	\$ 50.00	84.399/m	\$ 42.20
43	500	WIRE CONNECTOR, WINGED, COPPER TO COPPER CONNECTIONS, WIRE NUT, YELLOW, 18-12AWG		\$ -	9.82 per hundred	\$ 49.10	\$ 0.12	\$ 60.00	94.686/m	\$ 47.34
44	500	WIRE CONNECTOR, WINGED, COPPER TO COPPER CONNECTIONS, WIRE NUT, RED, 8-18AWG, 600V		\$ -	13.21 per hundred	\$ 66.05	\$ 0.14	\$ 70.00	27.21/m	\$ 13.61
45	10	EMT, COMPRESSION COUPLER, 1"		\$ -	\$ 0.76	\$ 7.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	116.614/c	\$ 11.66
46	25	EMT, COMPRESSION COUPLER, 3/4"		\$ -	\$ 0.36	\$ 9.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 22.50	63.30/c	\$ 15.82
47	25	EMT, COMPRESSION COUPLER, 1/2"		\$ -	\$ 0.32	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 20.00	47.168/c	\$ 11.79
48	10	EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, 1"		\$ -	\$ 0.53	\$ 5.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	97.84/c	\$ 9.78
49	25	EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, 3/4"		\$ -	\$ 0.30	\$ 7.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 22.50	54.06/c	\$ 13.52
50	25	EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, 1/2"		\$ -	\$ 0.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 20.00	36.286/c	\$ 9.07
51	200	3/8" FMC SADDLE CONNECTORS		\$ -	\$ 0.33	\$ 66.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00	45.868/c	\$ 91.74
52	10	EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR 1"		\$ -	\$ 0.46	\$ 4.60	\$ 0.80	\$ 8.00	53.691/c	\$ 5.37
53	25	EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR 3/4"		\$ -	\$ 0.22	\$ 5.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 17.50	34.241/c	\$ 8.56
54	25	EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR 1/2"		\$ -	\$ 0.16	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 15.00	17.99/c	\$ 4.50
55	10	EMT SET SCREW COUPLER 1"		\$ -	\$ 0.43	\$ 4.30	\$ 0.80	\$ 8.00	62.65/c	\$ 6.27
56	25	EMT SET SCREW COUPLER 3/4"		\$ -	\$ 0.22	\$ 5.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 17.50	31.959/c	\$ 7.99
57	25	EMT SET SCREW COUPLER 1/2"		\$ -	\$ 0.17	\$ 4.25	\$ 0.60	\$ 15.00	21.243/c	\$ 5.31
58	75	CF42DT/E/IN/841/ECO CFL, 4 PIN, 42W, 4100K	\$ 4.79	\$ 359.25	\$ 5.12	\$ 384.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.81	\$ 435.68
59	25	CFT40DL/841/RS/ECO CFL, 4 PIN, 4100K	\$ 5.95	\$ 148.75	\$ 4.55	\$ 113.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6.53	\$ 163.33

60	15	QHE 1X32T8 ELECTRONIC BALLAST, INSTANT START, 1 LAMP, 120-277V, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL	\$ 11.99	\$ 179.85	\$ 7.73	\$ 115.95	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11.32	\$ 169.80
61	100	QHE2X32T8 ELECTRONIC BALLAST, INSTANT START, 2 LAMP, 120-277V BALLAST FACTOR LOW	\$ 14.99	\$ 1,499.00	\$ 7.73	\$ 773.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13.61	\$ 1,361.20
62	40	QHE3X32T8 ELECTRONIC BALLAST, INSTANT START, 3 LAMP, 120-277V BALLAST FACTOR LOW	\$ 17.99	\$ 719.60	\$ 8.87	\$ 354.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14.12	\$ 564.64
63	30	QHE2X86T8 HO ELECTRONIC BALLAST, RAPID START, 120-277V, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL, LAMP TYPE F96T8HO	\$ 55.99	\$ 1,679.70	\$ 31.82	\$ 954.60	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 41.48	\$ 1,244.34
64	200	F32T8/835 FLUORESCENT LAMP, G13 BI PIN, 3500K	\$ 1.99	\$ 398.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 320.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 390.00	\$ 1.87	\$ 374.60
65	50	32W/DT/E/IN 841/ECO, 4 PIN CFL, 4100K, 32W	\$ 4.79	\$ 239.50	\$ 5.12	\$ 256.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.32	\$ 265.80
66	100	CF26/DT/E/IN/841/ECO, 4100K, 4 PIN, 26W	\$ 4.79	\$ 479.00	\$ 5.12	\$ 512.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.32	\$ 531.60
67	50	CF18/DD/827/ECO, 2700K, 2 PIN, 18W	\$ 3.89	\$ 194.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 187.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.78	\$ 138.85
68	50	CF26/DD/E/841/ECO, 4100K, 4 PIN, 26W	\$ 3.89	\$ 194.50	\$ 4.10	\$ 205.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 255.00
69	50	CF13/DD/E/841/ECO, 4100K, 4 PIN, 13W	\$ 3.89	\$ 194.50	\$ 3.72	\$ 186.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4.42	\$ 221.05
70	25	BATTERY PACK, FLUORESENT LAMP, 2'-4', 90MIN, 120V-277V	\$ 57.99	\$ 1,449.75	\$ 45.46	\$ 1,136.50	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 78.96	\$ 1,973.93
71	5	EMT 10' 1" CONDUIT	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.71	\$ 43.55	\$ 9.00	\$ 45.00	81.575/c	\$ 4.08
72	10	EMT CONDUIT, 10', 3/4"	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.33	\$ 53.30	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	47.08/c	\$ 4.71
73	20	EMT CONDUIT, 10', 1/2"	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.09	\$ 61.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	27.24/c	\$ 5.45
74	50	EMT 1/2" ONE HOLE STRAP	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.05	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.10	\$ 5.00	5.41/c	\$ 2.71
75	40	EMT 3/4" ONE HOLE STRAP	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.06	\$ 2.40	\$ 0.12	\$ 4.80	10.582/c	\$ 4.23
76	10	EMT 1" ONE HOLE STRAP	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.11	\$ 1.10	\$ 0.14	\$ 1.40	13.745/c	\$ 1.37
77	30	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-BLACK (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.86	\$ 115.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.61	\$ 138.30
78	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-VIOLET (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
79	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-GREEN (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
80	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-YELLOW (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
81	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-BLUE (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
82	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-WHITE (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
83	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-RED (Rolls)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07

84	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-BROWN (Rolls)		\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
85	3	3M 33+, 3/4X66FT VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE-ORANGE (Rolls)		\$ -	\$ 3.58	\$ 10.74	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.03	\$ 3.07
86	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-GREEN		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
87	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-WHITE		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
88	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-BLUE		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
89	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-RED		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
90	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-ORANGE		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
91	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-BROWN		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
92	1	COOPER THHN #10AWG STRANDED 500FT-YELLOW		\$ -	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	162.68/m	\$ 81.34
93	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-GREEN		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
94	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-WHITE		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
95	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-BLUE		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
96	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-RED		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
97	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-ORANGE		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
98	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-BROWN		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
99	3	COPPER THHN #12AWG STRANDED 500FT-YELLOW		\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	101.405/m	\$ 152.11
100	10	3M WIRE MARKER TAPE DISPENSER		\$ -	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12.23	\$ 122.30
101	2	M1000 BALLAST, CORE/COIL, MH, 120-277/480V, M47	\$ 134.99	\$ 269.98	\$ 77.39	\$ 154.78	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 149.51	\$ 299.02
102	20	M100 BALLAST, CORE/COIL, MH, 120-277/480V, M90	\$ 84.90	\$ 1,698.00	\$ 41.77	\$ 835.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 56.46	\$ 1,129.20
103	1	COOPER THHN #8AWG, STRANDED, BLACK, 500FT		\$ -	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	262.117/m	\$ 131.06
104	25	M150 BALLAST, CORE/COIL, MH, 120-277/480V, M102	\$ 67.99	\$ 1,699.75	\$ 48.87	\$ 1,221.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 66.67	\$ 1,666.68
105	100	QTP2X26/32/42CF/UNV-DM, ELECTRONIC BALLAST, 2 LAMP, 120-277V, DD/E, BALLAST FACTOR NORMAL	\$ 32.99	\$ 3,299.00	\$ 15.35	\$ 1,535.00	\$ 20.80	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 26.32	\$ 2,632.00

106	5	LITHONIA LIGHTING ELM2 LED SD, 90 MINUTE BACKUP, 120-277V INPUT, WHITE WITH RED LETTERS	\$ 57.99	\$ 289.95	\$ 32.96	\$ 164.80	\$ 24.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 46.88	\$ 234.38
107	5	LITHONIA LIGHTING EXRLEDELM6 EXIT SIGN, LED, WHITE WITH RED LETTERS, 120-277V INPUT, 90 MINUTE BACKUP	\$ 19.99	\$ 99.95	\$ 15.75	\$ 78.75	\$ 24.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20.35	\$ 101.76
108	2	CAT5E DATA CABLE, 1000FT BOX		\$ -	\$ 94.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	67.245/m	\$ 134.49
109	20	M250/U/ED28 MH LAMP, MOGEL, 20000 LUMENS, 4200K, M58/E, 250 WATT, CLEAR	\$ 18.99	\$ 379.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 225.06
110	10	M400/U/ED37 MH LAMP, MOGEL BASE, 32000 LUMENS, 4000K, M59/S, CLEAR	\$ 13.34	\$ 133.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11.24	\$ 112.39
111	200	M400/U/ED28 MH LAMP, MOGEL, 32000 LUMENS, 4000K, M59/E, CLEAR	\$ 18.37	\$ 3,674.00	\$ 14.78	\$ 2,956.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 20.64	\$ 4,128.00
112	50	MP50/U/MED MH LAMP, PULSE START, ED17, MEDIUM BASE, 3450 LUMENS, 3000K, CLEAR, M110/O	\$ 11.39	\$ 569.50	\$ 17.05	\$ 852.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 22.01	\$ 1,100.35
113	50	MP70/U/MED MH LAMP, PULSE START, ED17, MEDIUM BASE, 5200 LUMENS, 3000K, CLEAR, M98/O	\$ 11.25	\$ 562.50	\$ 17.32	\$ 866.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 882.35
114	50	MP100/U/MED MH LAMP, PULSE START, MEDIUM, 8500 LUMENS, 3000K, CLEAR, M90/O	\$ 11.25	\$ 562.50	\$ 19.22	\$ 961.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 21.92	\$ 1,096.10
115	200	M175/U/MED MH LAMP, MEDIUM, 14400 LUMENS, 4000K, CLEAR, M57/E, ED17	\$ 17.09	\$ 3,418.00	\$ 11.94	\$ 2,388.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13.71	\$ 2,742.20
116	100	M175/U MH LAMP, ED28, MOGUL, 12800 LUMENS, 4000K, CLEAR, M57/E	\$ 11.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 10.08	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.57	\$ 1,456.80
117	75	FLUORESCENT LAMP HOLDER, MEDIUM BASE, BI PIN, SLIDE ON, TURN TYPE, 18AWG, WHITE	\$ 0.99	\$ 74.25	\$ 2.13	\$ 159.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	262.00/c	\$ 196.50
118	100	A19 LED LAMP, 60W EQUIVALENT, DIMMABLE, 5000K, COLOR INDEX 80	\$ 4.60	\$ 460.00	\$ 3.54	\$ 354.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 9.51	\$ 951.00
119	25	A19 LED LAMP, 60W EQUIVALENT, DIMMABLE, SOFT WHITE, 277V	\$ 13.98	\$ 349.50	\$ 5.88	\$ 147.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 17.58	\$ 439.38
120	100	A19 LED LAMP, 60W EQUIVALENT, DIMMABLE, 2700K, COLOR INDEX 80	\$ 4.60	\$ 460.00	\$ 3.54	\$ 354.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5.13	\$ 513.30
121	50	BR30 LED LAMP, 65W EQUIVALENT, DIMMABLE, 5000K, COLOR INDEX 88	\$ 5.95	\$ 297.50	\$ 4.89	\$ 244.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 6.67	\$ 333.35

122	50	BR30 LED LAMP, 65W EQUIVALENT, DIMMABLE, 2700K, COLOR INDEX 80	\$ 5.90	\$ 295.00	\$ 3.98	\$ 199.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5.48	\$ 274.05
123	1	LED EQUIVALENT FOR F32T8 FLUORESENT LAMP, DIRECT WIRE, 4100K, 120-277V	\$ 9.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 8.54	\$ 8.54	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 55.53	\$ 55.53
124	1	LED EQUIVALENT FOR F96T8 FLUORESENT LAMP, 5000K, 120-277V, DIRECT WIRE		\$ -	\$ 22.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,012.16	\$ 1,012.16
125	30	100W LED FOR 250WHID, 5700K, MOGEL, 10079 LUMENS	\$ 119.90	\$ 3,597.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 231.24	\$ 6,937.14
126	40	24W LED FOR 100WHID, 5700K, MEDIUM, 2750 LUMENS	\$ 65.90	\$ 2,636.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 68.91	\$ 2,756.52
127	1	LED EQUIVALENT FOR 26CFL, 2 PIN, 800 LUMENS, 3000K, 120-277V, DIRECT WIRE	\$ 19.67	\$ 19.67	\$ 10.95	\$ 10.95	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.39	\$ 18.39
128	1	LED EQUIVALENT FOR 26CFL, 4 PIN, 920 LUMENS, 3500K, 120-277V, DIRECT WIRE	\$ 19.67	\$ 19.67	\$ 12.86	\$ 12.86	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 17.41	\$ 17.41
129	4	SQUARE D, 20AMP, 1 POLE, 120/240V BREAKER, STAB ON		\$ -	\$ 7.26	\$ 29.04	\$ 7.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8.07	\$ 32.28
130	6	SQUARE D, 20AMP, 1 POLE, 120/240V BREAKER, BOLT ON		\$ -	\$ 23.23	\$ 139.38	\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 28.24	\$ 169.46
131	2	SQUARE D, 20AMP, 3 POLE, 277/480V BREAKER, BOLT ON		\$ -	\$ 584.00	\$ 1,168.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 194.88	\$ 389.77
132	1	CUTTLER HAMMER, 20AMP, 1 POLE, 120/240V BREAKER, STAB ON		\$ -	\$ 17.60	\$ 17.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.84	\$ 6.84
133	1	CUTTLER HAMMER, 20AMP, 1 POLE, 120/240V BREAKER, BOLT ON		\$ -	\$ 27.91	\$ 27.91	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13.71	\$ 13.71
134	1	CUTTLER HAMMER, 20AMP, 3 POLE, 277/480 BREAKER, BOLT ON		\$ -	\$ 459.16	\$ 459.16	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 98.29	\$ 98.29
135	3	12/2 WITH GROUND MC CABLE 100FT		\$ -	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	409.536/m	\$ 122.86
136	3	14/2 WITH GROUND MC CABLE 100FT		\$ -	\$ 42.50	\$ 127.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 285.00	439.292/m	\$ 131.79
137	20	4 SQUARE BOX, 2 1/8 DEEP, 1/2" & 3/4" TKO		\$ -	\$ 1.04	\$ 20.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 30.00	144.308/c	\$ 28.86
138	75	1-GANG HEAVY DUTY NON METALLIC WEATHERPROOF RECEPTACLE COVER AND BOX, WHILE IN USE, CLEAR		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 525.00	89.57/c & 483.97/c	\$ 580.16
TOTAL:				\$ 43,608.67		\$ 43,434.28		\$ 55,718.20		\$ 57,912.75
Items			% Discount		% Discount		% Discount		% Discount	
Square D			n/a		22		15		70	

	Easton	n/a		15		10		30	
	Cutler-Hammer	n/a		15		10		40	
	GE	n/a		15		15		40	
	Generac	n/a		12		5		25	
	Siemens	n/a		15		10		40	
	Cooper	n/a		n/a		10		20	
	Hubbell	n/a		21		10		20	
	Lithonia	n/a		21		15		20	
	Cree	n/a		21		10		20	
	Halo	n/a		n/a		10		20	
	Satco	15-50		21		10		20	
	Lutron	n/a		21		10		30	
	Philip Luminaires*	20-40							
	<p>ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.</p> <p>THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.</p>								